Shared components: MASTER dimmer 120V spare part
R01870.120
Smart systems&products / By-me Plus / Shared components / DIN devices
MASTER dimmer 120V spare part
Spare 120 V~ 60 Hz MASTER dimmer for 40-500 W incandescent lamps, 40-
300 VA electronic transformers, 10-200 W CFL lamps, 3-200 W LED lamps for
LED electronic power supply units, protection fuse, installation on DIN rail
(60715 TH35), occupies 4 modules size 17.5 mm
产品状态
3 - Active
最小订单数量
1 NR
技术数据
Class group: Installation bus systems
Class: Dimming actuator for bus system
Bus system KNX: No
Bus system KNX-RF (Radio Frequent): No
Bus system radio frequent: No
Bus system LON: No
Bus system Powernet: No
Other bus systems: Other
Radio frequent bidirectional: No
Model: Dimming actuator
Mounting method: Other
Width in number of modular spacings: 4
With bus connection: Yes
Bus module detachable: No
Local operation/hand operation: No
With LED indication: Yes
Number of outputs: 1
Output power: 40 - 500 W
Power boost suitable: No
Type of load: Universal and LED Retrofit
Voltage: 120,00 - 120,01 V
Parallel-service possible: No
Frequency: 60,00 - 60,01 HZ
Degree of protection (IP): IP20
证书
00. CE Marking - EU
43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
99. WEEE Directive (download)
包装
代码 8007352648623
数量 1 NR
尺寸 11.7x10.8x7.1 [cm]
重量 226.9 [g]
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 26/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 26/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html